GAMMA CABINETS COMPLYING WITH INTERNATIONAL STANDARD:
• ISO 9001 :2015
• ISO 14001:2015
• EIA/ECA- 310 E & EIA-310 D
• IEC 297-1     19” MOUNTING
• IEC 297-2     Overall cabinet dimensions
• IP20  Protected for Indoor Cabinet
• IP65/IP66  Protected for Outdoor Cabinets

GAMMA NET FREE STAND RACK CABINETS SIZE 18U – 22U – 26 U
OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
Part Number Description  - Standard Configuration  - Colour Black RAL 9005
( WELDED STRUCTURE )
Width
(W) mm
Depth
(D) mm
Height
(H) mm
Depth Rail
to Rail
(mm)
Static Load
( KG )
GMC-FR-18U-66-2F Gamma Net Free Stand Cabinet 18U 600x600 with Removable
Side Door , Front Glass , Metal Back door , 2 pair of  19”
Adjustable Pillars , 2 pair of caster Wheels , 2 Fan
600 600 900 500 400
GMC-FR-18U-68-2F Gamma Net Free Stand Cabinet 18U 600x800 with Removable
Side Door , Front Glass , Metal Back door , 4 pair of  19”
Adjustable Pillars , 2 pair of caster Wheels , 2 Fan
600 800 900 700 400
GMC-FR-18U-610-4F Gamma Net Free Stand Cabinet 18U 600x1000 with Removable
Side Door , Front Glass , Metal Back door , 2 pair of  19”
Adjustable Pillars , 2 pair of caster Wheels , 4 Fan
600 1000 900 900 400
GMC-FR-18U-88-2F Gamma Net Free Stand Cabinet 18U 800x800 with Removable
Side Door , Front Glass , Metal Back door , 2 pair of  19”
Adjustable Pillars , 2 pair of caster Wheels , 2 Fan
800 800 900 700 400
GMC-FR-18U-810-4F Gamma Net Free Stand Cabinet 18U 800x1000 with Removable
Side Door , Front Glass , Metal Back door , 2 pair of  19”
Adjustable Pillars , 2 pair of caster Wheels , 4 Fan
800 1000 900 900 400
GMC-FR-22U-66-2F Gamma Net Free Stand Cabinet 22U 600x600 with Removable
Side Door , Front Door Glass , Metal Back door , 2 pair of  19”
Adjustable Mounting Pillars , 2 pair of caster Wheels , 2 Fan
600 600 1000 700 600
GMC-FR-22U-68-2F Gamma Net Free Stand Cabinet 22U 600x800 with Removable
Side Door , Front Door Glass , Metal Back door , 2 pair of  19”
Adjustable Pillars , 2 pair of caster Wheels , 2 Fan
600 800 1000 900 600
GMC-FR-22U-610-2F Gamma Net Free Stand Cabinet 22U 600x1000 with Removable
Side Door , Front  Glass , Metal Back door , 2 pair of  19”
Adjustable Pillars , 2 pair of caster Wheels , 2 Fan
600 1000 1000 900 600
GMC-FR-22U-88-2F Gamma Net Free Stand Cabinet 22U 800x800 with Removable
Side Door , Front Door Glass , Metal Back door , 2 pair of  19”
Adjustable Mounting Pillars , 2 pair of caster Wheels , 2 Fan
800 800 1000 700 600
GMC-FR-22U-810-2F Gamma Net Free Stand Cabinet 22U 800x1000 with Removable
Side Door , Front Door Glass , Metal Back door , 2 pair of  19”
Adjustable Pillars , 2 pair of caster Wheels ,2 Fan
800 1000 1000 900 600
GMC-FR-26U-66-2F Gamma Net Free Stand Cabinet 26U 600x600 with Removable
Side Door , Front Door Glass , Metal Back door , 2 pair of  19”
Adjustable Pillars , 2 pair of caster Wheels , 2 Fan
600 600 1200 500 600
GMC-FR-26U-68-2F Gamma Net Free Stand Cabinet 26U 600x800 with Removable
Side Door , Front Door Glass , Metal Back door , 2 pair of  19”
Adjustable Mounting Pillars , 2 pair of caster Wheels , 2 Fan
600 800 1200 700 600
GMC-FR-26U-610-2F Gamma Net Free Stand Cabinet 26U 600x1000 with Removable
Side Door , Front Door Glass , Metal Back door , 2 pair of  19”
Adjustable Mounting Pillars , 2 pair of caster Wheels , 2 Fan
600 1000 1200 900 600
GMC-FR-26U-88-2F Gamma Net Free Stand Cabinet 26U 800x800 with Removable
Side Door , Front Door Glass , Metal Back door , 2 pair of  19”
Adjustable Pillars , 2 pair of caster Wheels , 2 Fan
800 800 1200 700 600
GMC-FR-26U-810-4F Gamma Net Free Stand Cabinet 26U 800x1000 with Removable
Side Door , Front Door Glass , Metal Back door , 2 pair of  19”
Adjustable Pillars , 2 pair of caster Wheels , 4 Fan
8-0 1000 1200 900 600
GAMMA NET FREE STAND RACK CABINETS DRAWING – GLASS DOORS

GMC-SDP-F Single Door Perforated Front
GMC-SDP-B Single Door Perforated back
GMC-DDP-F Double Door Perforated Front
GMC-DDP-B Double Door Perforated Back
GMC-DDP-B Double Door Perforated Front
GMC-DDP-B Double Door Perforated Back
GMC-VCM Vertical Cable Management for 800 W
GMC-EBB Earthing Bus Bar – 19” rack mounted
GMC-TH-M Thermostat for Fans -Mechanical
GMC-EK Earthing Kit – 10 pcs/set
GMC-HCO Horizontal Cable Organizer – 19” Mount
GMC-PS Perforated Side Doors
GMC-GN Gauge Nut – 20 pcs/set
GMC-FS Fixed Shelfs
GMC-SLS Sliding Shelf
GMC-7035 Colour Light Gray RAL 7035
GMC-SCOLR Colour Special
GMC-BP-1U 1U Blank Panel
GMC-BP-2U 2U Blank Panel
GMC-GP Gland Plate for base covering
GMC-PDU-UK-6W-13A PDU 6 Way UK type 13 Amps
GMC-PDU-UK-6W-16A PDU 6 Way UK type 16 Amps
GMC-C13-C19-16A Vertical PDU C13 X 24 , C19 X 4 , 16 A
GMC-C13-C19-32A Vertical PDU C13 X 24 , C19 X 4 , 32 A
GAMMA NET RACK CABINETS OPTIONS
GAMMA NET OUTDOOR IP RACK CABINETS
GAMMA NET OUTDOOR IP RACK CABINETS ( Custom Design )
Standard Dimensions :

Easy Floor /wall or Pole Assembly: Special designed wall/pole assembly heavy
bracket at top and base  allows the cabinet easy to be hanged over the wall/ pole
special welded Plate in the pole with screws .Base Plinth for free stand
Front Door Structure and Lock System: Hidden 3 hinge, fixed on front door or
key lock depend on cabinet size . With the standard 3 Points locking system
handle and gasket, the front door provides maximum safety and sealing when
the door is closed.. It has a sealing gasket structure, provides excellent IP
protection even cold / hot weather condition.
Mounting Plate : Mounting Plate easy to install at back with 4 screws  or 19”
Mounting Pillars are provided according to cabinet design
GAMMA NET OUTDOOR IP RACK CABINETS ( Custom Design )
GAMMA NET OUTDOOR IP RATED SIZE
Part Number Standard Description   ( W X H X D ) mm MP SIZE
( WXH ) mm
Depth  (D)
GMC-OD-WMS-3040-15 Wall mounting steel enclosures size 300X400X150 1 door IP 65 with MP 220 X 320 150
GMC-OD-WMS-3060-15 Wall mounting steel enclosures size 300X600X150 1 door IP 65 with MP 220 x 520 150
GMC-OD-WMS-4060-20 Wall mounting steel enclosures size 400X600X200 1 door IP 65 with MP 320 x 520 200
GMC-OD-WMS-4060-20-1F Wall mounting steel enclosures size 400X600X200 1 door IP 65 with MP - 1 FAN 300 x 520 200
GMC-OD-WMS-4080-20 Wall mounting steel enclosures size 400X800X200 1 door IP 65 with MP 320 x 720 200
GMC-OD-WMS-4080-20-1F Wall mounting steel enclosures size 400X800X200 1 door IP 65 with MP - 1 FAN 330 x 720 200
GMC-OD-WMS-6060-25 Wall mounting steel enclosures size 600X600X250 1 door IP 65 with MP 520 x 500 250
GMC-OD-WMS-6060-25-1F Wall mounting steel enclosures size 600X600X250 1 door IP 65 with MP - 1 FAN 500 x 500 250
GMC-OD-WMS-6080-25 Wall mounting steel enclosures size 600X800X250 1 door IP 65 with MP 520 x 720 250
GMC-OD-WMS-6080-25-2F Wall mounting steel enclosures size 600X800X250 1 door IP 65 with MP - 1 FAN 500 x 720 250
GMC-OD-WMS-6060-30 Wall mounting steel enclosures size 600X600X300 1 door IP 65 with MP 520 x 520 300
GMC-OD-WMS-6060-30-2F Wall mounting steel enclosures size 600X600X300 1 door IP 65 with MP - 1 FAN 500 x 520 300
GMC-OD-WMS-6080-30 Wall mounting steel enclosures size 600X800X300 1 door IP 65 with MP 520 x 720 300
GMC-OD-WMS-6080-30-2F Wall mounting steel enclosures size 600X800X300 1 door IP 65 with MP - 1 FAN 500 x 720 300
Part Number Standard Description  ( W X H X D ) mm Depth (D)
GMC-OD-WMS-6U-66-1F 6U Wall mounting steel enclosures size 600X600 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars – 1 Fan  600
GMC-OD-WMS-6U-68-1F 6U Wall mounting steel enclosures size 600X800 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars – 1 Fan 800
GMC-OD-WMS-9U-66-1F 9U Wall mounting steel enclosures size 600X600 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars – 1 Fan 600
GMC-OD-WMS-9U-68-1F 9U Wall mounting steel enclosures size 600X800 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars – 1 Fan 800
GMC-OD-WMS-12U-66-1F 12U Wall mounting steel enclosures size 600X600 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars – 1 Fan 600
GMC-OD-WMS-12U-68-1F 12U Wall mounting steel enclosures size 600X800 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars – 1 Fan 800
GMC-OD-WMS-15U-66-1F 15U Wall mounting steel enclosures size 600X600 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars – 1 Fan 600
GMC-OD-WMS-15U-68-2F 15U Wall mounting steel enclosures size 600X800 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars – 2 Fan 800
GMC-OD-WMS-18U-66-1F 18U Wall mounting steel enclosures size 600X600 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars – 1 Fan 600
GMC-OD-WMS-18U-68-2F 18U Wall mounting steel enclosures size 600X800 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars – 1 Fan 800
Part Number Standard Description  ( W X H X D ) mm Depth (D)
GMC-OD-FS-6U-66-1F 6U Free Stand steel enclosures size 600X600 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars -Plinth 50 mm 600
GMC-OD-FS-6U-68-1F 6U Free Stand  steel enclosures size 600X800 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars -Plinth 50 mm 800
GMC-OD-FS-9U-66-1F 9U Free Stand  steel enclosures size 600X600 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars -Plinth 50 mm 600
GMC-OD-FS-9U-68-1F 9U Free Stand  steel enclosures size 600X800 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars -Plinth 50 mm 800
GMC-OD-FS-12U-66-1F 12U Free Stand  steel enclosures size 600X600 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars -Plinth 50 mm 600
GMC-OD-FS-12U-68-1F 12U Free Stand  steel enclosures size 600X800 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars-Plinth 50 mm 800
GMC-OD-FS-15U-66-2F 15U Free Stand  steel enclosures size 600X600 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars -Plinth 50 mm 600
GMC-OD-FS-15U-68-2F 15U Free Stand  steel enclosures size 600X800 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars-Plinth 50 mm 800
GMC-OD-FS-20U-66-2F 20U Free Stand  steel enclosures size 600X600 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars -Plinth 50 mm 600
GMC-OD-FS-20U-68-2F 20U Free Stand  steel enclosures size 600X800 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars -Plinth 50 mm 800
GMC-OD-FS-24U-66-2F 24U Free Stand  steel enclosures size 600X600 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars -Plinth 50 mm 600
GMC-OD-FS-24U-68-2F 24U Free Stand steel enclosures size 600X800 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars -Plinth 50 mm 800
GMC-OD-FS-27U-66-2F 27U Free Stand  steel enclosures size 600X600 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars -Plinth 50 mm 600
GMC-OD-FS-27U-68-2F 27U Free Stand  steel enclosures size 600X800 1 door IP 65 with 4 19 inch Pillars -Plinth 50 mm 800
GAMMA NET OUTDOOR IP RATED WALL/Pole Metal Enclosures
GAMMA NET OUTDOOR IP RATED 19” Wall  /Pole Mount Metal Enclosures
GAMMA NET OUTDOOR IP RATED 19” Floor Stand Metal Enclosures
GAMMA OD TEST REPORT –WATER PROOF

GMC-EBB Earthing Bus Bar – 19” rack mounted
GMC-TH-M Thermostat for Fans -Mechanical
GMC-EK Earthing Kit – 10 pcs/set
GMC-HCO Horizontal Cable Organizer – 19” Mount
GMC-GN Gauge Nut – 20 pcs/set
GMC-FS Fixed Shelfs
GMC-SLS Sliding Shelf
GMC-CTS Cantilever Shelf
GMC-BP-1U 1U Blank Panel
GMC-BP-2U 2U Blank Panel
GMC-PKIT-15 Pole Kit ring up to 150 mm steel Ring
GMC-RCAP Rain Cap Cover
GMC-INS-R Inside Rubber Isolation – 1mm
GMC-INS-AL Inside Aluminium Film with Foam Isolation – 8 mm
GMC-DSPL Door Switch Plate support
GMC-PDU-UK-4W-13A PDU 4 Way UK type 13 Amps . Aluminium Case
GMC-PDU-UK-6W-13A PDU 6 Way UK type 13 Amps . Aluminium Case
GMC-PDU-UK-6W-16A PDU 6 Way UK type 16 Amps . Aluminium Case
GMC-DP Documents Pocket
GMC-FAN-48DCV Fan with 48 DC Volt
GMC-FAN-220V FAN 220 Volts
GMC-FILTER Filter for air Inlet
GMC-DNR Din Rail Steel – 200
GAMMA NET OUTDOOR OPTIONS
GAMMA NET BATTERY RACK AND CABINETS ( Open Rack or Close Cabinet)